dotloop signature verification:

O~NO OO WON -

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT BETWEEN PARTIES
FOR EXISTING TERMS AND CONDITIONS

0

EQUAL HOUSING
REALTOR®  OPPORTUNITY

The use of this form is for REALTOR® members only (members of the Montana Association of REALTORS®) and cannot be used by any
other party for any purpose. Use of these forms by other parties may result in legal action by the Montana Association of REALTORS®.

Date: 10/26/2020

This document amends an Agreement between Erik Maurer

City of Misssoula

(hereafter the “Seller/Landlord”) and

concerns the following described property:

(hereafter the “Buyer/Tenant”) and

MCCORMICK ADDITION, $21, T13 N, R19 W, BLOCK 8, LOT 11& 12 LESS 1.8'

Each Agreement that is hereby amended and the date of said Agreement is as follows:

i1 Buy-Sell Agreement 10/23/2020

[ Lease

Date

O Other (specify document)

Date

Date

All terms and conditions of the Agreement are hereby incorporated by reference except as amended by the following

terms and conditions:
Line 6 to read: 1337 West Broadway Avenue

dotloop verified

dotloop verified

Jobin Exgen Rt Bl Marer QWANONOBD X0
(Buyer/Tenant) Date (Seller/Landlord) Date
(Buyer/Tenant) Date (Seller/Landlord) Date
(Buyer/Tenant) Date (Seller/Landlord) Date

NOTE: Unless otherwise expressly stated the term “Days” means calendar days and not business days. Business days are defined
as all days except Sundays and holidays. Any performance which is required to be completed on a Saturday, Sunday or holiday can

be performed on the next business day.

© 2009 Montana Association of REALTORS®
Amendment to Agreement Between Parties for Existing Terms and Conditions, June 2009

Page 1 of 1

Julie Gardner Missoula

3011 American Way Missoula, MT 59808



https://dtlp.us/UAKu-iMYQ-mk1b
https://dtlp.us/UAKu-iMYQ-mk1b
https://dtlp.us/UAKu-iMYQ-mk1b

